
Rule 4.34-CVL 

{a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b} Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) tnsert date 

Presenters name, 
address and reference 

(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Irisolvency Act 1986 - 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

95/99 

For official use 

Company Number 

[0693157 1 

SVC Displays Limited 

We, 

Kevin James Wilson Weir of 
Rothmans Recovery Limited 
St Ann’s Manor 
6-8 St Ann Street 

James William Stares of 
Rothmans Recovery Limited 
St Ann Street 

6-8 St Ann Street 
Salisbury Salisbury 
SP12DN SP1 2DN 

the Joint Liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 
15 May 2015 

Signed Date vals/ts 

Rothmans Recovery Limited [ For Official Use 
St Ann’ Manor 
6-8 St Ann Street 
Salisbury 
SP1 2DN 

Liquidation Section 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

TT wnt 
27/05/2015 #168



STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

IN THE MATTER OF SVC DISPLAYS LIMITED 

AND 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Statement as to the affairs of SVC Displays Limited on the 15 May 2015 as verified by a director 

STATEMENT OF TRUTH 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Fullname:  ANotGY FET Cécuere 

Signed tv 

Dated 1 s/f tors” 



SVC Displays Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets . _ee - 

Assets specifically pledged:- 

Assets not specifically pledged:- 

Book Debts 

Less bad and doubtfu! debts provison 

Cash at bank 

Tangible Assets 

Estimated Total Assets available for Preferential Creditors 

Book Estimated 

Value to realise 

£ £ 

55,645 55,645 
(27,823) 

55,645 27,823 

38,343 38,343 

8,358 5,000 

102,346 71,166 

Signature ffl 
Ag feiss” 

Date / 



SVC Displays Limited 
A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated 

to realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential £ 

creditors (carried forward from page A) £ 71,166 

Liabllities 

Preferential creditors - £7 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 71,166 

£ 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 71,166 

Debts secured by floating charge £ 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ 71,166 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured non preferential creditors £ 71,166 

Non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) - £ 

Trade & Expense Creditors (107,995) 

Director's Loan Account (51,463) 

H M Revenue & Customs - VAT (50,211) 

(209,669) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards unsecured non preferential 

creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) £) (138,503) 

£ 
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) [ 0 

0 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors £] (138,503) 

£ 
Issued and called up share capital (100) 

(100) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £] (138,603) 

Signature Ve Date 13D Ze 



1, Oaklands, 

- Shareholders 
